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Yearly European Ranking 2023
50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Name

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
CHRISTEN Nina

STENE Jenny
MCINTOSH Seonaid
MUELLER Lisa

GOMEZ Judith

GRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura Scurrah

CECCARELLO Sofia
BEER Jolyn
KOCHANSKA Natalia
BRABCOVA Aneta
BLAZICKOVA Veronika
JANSSEN Anna
STANKIEWICZ Aneta
LEONE Chiara
VUKOJEVIC Teodora
IBSEN Rikke Maeng
DENES Eszter
GAMBARO Barbara
WAIBEL Sheileen
KUHARIC Urska
KOECK Rebecca
UNGERANK Nadine
MESZAROS Eszter
ARSOVIC Andrea
PIOTROWSKA Julia Ewa
ZUEGER Muriel

SIDI Roxana

HITZ Sarina
SZUTKO Aleksandra
GLEESON Katie
KAPS Jessie

BORDET Jade
VUKASINOVIC Sanja
DUDKA Daria
NOVOTNA Kamila
STARK Franziska
DVORSAK Ziva
HOFMANN Olivia
ZELJKOVIC Marta
BRABCOVA Karolina

Nation Year of birth

NOR 1999
Sul 1994
NOR 1998
GBR 1996
GER 1992
FRA 1998
DEN 2000
ITA 2002
GER 1994
POL 1996
CZE 1992
CZE 2003
GER 2001
POL 1995
SUI 1998
SRB 2003
DEN 1990
HUN 2001
ITA 1992
AUT 2001
SLO 1994
AUT 1999
AUT 1996
HUN 2002
SRB 1987
POL 2001
SUI 1998
ROU 1992
SUI 2000
POL 2000
GBR 1995
BEL 1998
FRA 2000
SRB 1997
UKR 1986
SVK 2005
SUI 1999
SLO 1991
AUT 1992
CRO 1995
CZE 2000
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
74
74

KARASOVA Sara
SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya
BRAZDOVA Lucie
LOVSETH Mari Bardseng
ENGLER Tal

DEM]JEN PESKOVA Daniela
STEFFEN Hannah
KITZBICHLER Jasmin
PALBERG Denise

BAJOS Gitta

LOVASZ Dorina Eszter
TOMASCHETT Annina
STEFANKOVA Katerina
FOISTOVA Nikola
OSTAPENKO Kristina
PALO Marianne

ZIVIANI Martina
MULLER Oceanne
JEROVSEK Klavdija
VILJANEN Henna
DUBSKA Barbora
KALNYSH Natallia
MATTE Romane
SMIRNOVA Katrin
HORVATH Lea
JOHANNESSEN Julie
NAKATOVA Zuzana
THURNWALDOVA Sabina
ANTUNES Sara

BENETTI Sofia

GOGNIAT Audrey

TOMA Dorina

LUND Katrine

NAGAY Agnieszka
KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna
CANESTRELLI Julia

CZE
UKR
CZE
NOR
ISR
SVK
GER
AUT
GER
HUN
HUN
SUI
CZE
CZE
UKR
FIN
ITA
FRA
SLO
FIN
CZE
UKR
FRA
EST
HUN
NOR
SVK
CZE
POR
ITA
SUl
HUN
NOR
POL
POL
FRA

2001
1997
1995
2000
1999
1984
1998
1999
1997
2002
1999
2000
2001
1997
2005
1998
1996
2003
1996
1998
2004
1974
1995
2001
2001
2002
2002
2000
1975
2002
2002
1999
1994
1981
1996
2005
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